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Contact information for select faculty members and Department of Surgery administrative 
personnel 
 

Donald Weaver, M.D. 
Penberthy Professor and Chairman 
Department of Surgery 
313-745-8778 
Assistant: Janet Damm 
jdamm@med.wayne.edu 
 
David Edelman, M.D. 
Program Director 
General Surgery Residency 
Professor of Surgery 
313-577-5009 
dedelman@med.wayne.edu 
 
Dana Cooley 
Program Coordinator 
General Surgery Residency 
313-577-5009 
dcoole@med.wayne.edu 
 
Michael White, M.D. 
Associate Program Director 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
Director, Burn Unit 
Detroit Receiving Hospital 
313-993-2745 
Assistant: Val Klima 
vklim@med.wayne.edu 
 
Eliza Beal, M.D. 
Assistant Program Director 
Karmanos Cancer Institute 
Assistant: Lisa Berant 
berantl@karmanos.org 
 
Andrew Isaacson, M.D. 
Assistant Program Director 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
313-745-1350 
Assistant: Chandra Mauldin 
cmauldin@med.wayne.edu 
 
Ashley Malach, M.D. 
Assistant Program Director 

VA Medical Center 
Assistant: Teka Richardson 
Teka.richardson@va.gov 
 
Miguel Tobon, M.D. 
Assistant Program Director 
Harper University Hospital 
Assistant: Janet Damm 
jdamm@med.wayne.edu 
 
Alfred Baylor, M.D. 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
313-745-1350 
Assistant: Chandra Mauldin 
cmauldin@med.wayne.edu 
 
Lawrence Diebel, M.D. 
Professor of Surgery 
313-577-3310 
Assistant: Darlene Mccallum 
darlene.mcallum2@med.wayne.edu 
 
Heather Dolman, M.D. 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
313-745-1350 
Assistant: Chandra Mauldin 
cmauldin@med.wayne.edu 
 
Anna Ledgerwood, M.D. 
Professor of Surgery 
Director, Trauma Services 
Detroit Receiving Hospital 
313-745-3485 
Assistant: Val Klima 
vklim@med.wayne.edu 
 
Charles Lucas, M.D. 
Professor of Surgery 
Detroit Receiving Hospital 
313-745-3485 
Assistant: Val Klima 
vklim@med.wayne.edu 
 
Roozbeh Mansour, M.D. 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 

313-745-1350 
Assistant: Chandra Mauldin 
cmauldin@med.wayne.edu 
 
Jessica McGee, M.D. 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
313-745-1350 
Assistant: Chandra Mauldin 
cmauldin@med.wayne.edu 
 
Steven Tennenberg, M.D. 
Professor of Surgery 
313-745-8773 
Assistant: Amber Wilson 
awilso@med.wayne.edu 
 
James Tyburski, M.D. 
Professor of Surgery 
Chief of Surgery 
Detroit Receiving Hospital 
313-577-3310 
Assistant: Darlene Mccallum 
darlene.mccallum2@med.wayne.edu 
 
John Webber, M.D. 
Assistant Professor of Surgery 
Director, MIS Fellowship 
Assistant: Darlene Mccallum 
313-745-7514 
darlene.mccallum2@med.wayne.edu 
 
 
Paige Aiello, M.D. 
Chief Administrative Resident 
313-745-0203 pager 8867 
paiello@med.wayne.edu 
 
Molly Belisle, M.D. 
Chief Administrative Resident 
313-745-0203 pager 8868 
mbelisle@med.wayne.edu 
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